THE DATASHEET OF
MAX6950CEE+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX6950/MAX6951 are compact common-cathode
display drivers that interface microprocessors to individ-
ual 7-segment numeric LED digits, bar graph, or discrete
LEDs through an SPI™-, QSPI™-, MICROWIRE™-com-

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX6950CEE 0°C to +70°C       16 QSOP-EP*
MAX6950EEE -40°C to +85°C       16 QSOP-EP*
MAX6951CEE 0°C to +70°C       16 QSOP-EP*
MAX6951EEE -40°C to +85°C       16 QSOP-EP*
Functional Diagram appears at end of data sheet.
Typical Application appears at end of data sheet.
SPI and QSPI are trademarks of Motorola, Inc.
MICROWIRE is a trademark of National Semiconductor Corp.